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UNSTARRED QUESTION No. 912 
 

TO BE ANSWERED ON 7th December, 2023 
 

Best Performing Private companies 
 

912. SHRI DILESHWAR KAMAIT: 
 

पे�ो�लयम  और  �ाकृ�तक  गैस  मं�ी 
 

Will the Minister of PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS be pleased to state: 
 
(a) the names of the top ten best performing private companies in the field of Petroleum and 
Natural Gas during the last two years; and  
 
(b) the names of the private companies which are being probed or have been banned by the 
Government for flouting norms during the said period? 

 

ANSWER 

पे�ो�लयम और �ाकृ�तक गैस मं�ालय म� रा�यमं�ी 
(�ी रामे�वरतेल�  )  

 
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PETROLEUM AND NATURAL 

GAS 
(SHRI RAMESWAR TELI) 

 

(a) The Ministry of Petroleum & Natural Gas does not maintain such data. However, 
Federation of Indian Petroleum Industry (FIPI), New Delhi has informed that they present 
awards to various companies in the Oil and Gas (O&G) sector in different categories and 
segments on certain parameters. During 2023, some of the private companies which 
received awards in various categories include Think Gas Distribution Private Limited, 
AspenTech Technology, AG&P Pratham, Cairn Oil and Gas, Vedanta Limited, L&T Energy 
– Hydrocarbon, Sun Petrochemicals Private limited etc. 

(b) Action against misfeasance/malfeasance and non-compliance of law by companies is an 
ongoing process and appropriately handled by various government ministries/departments 
and agencies in terms of relevant laws. 
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